
NR Azlan Johari 593

FNR Azlan Johari 695.0

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 97 98 96 96 97 98 582 - 35 x

Final Shots : 10.8 9.1 9.6 10.6 10.4 10.3 9.8 10.5 10.5 10.8 102.4

684.4 GOLD

2 Mohd. Ashraf Mohd. Izham P.Pinang 97 100 97 96 97 96 583 - 25 x

Final Shots : 9.4 9.8 10.1 9.7 9.6 9.9 10.3 10.2 10.9 10.3 100.2

683.2 SILVER

3 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 97 96 100 97 97 97 584 - 33 x

Final Shots : 10.0 8.7 10.0 8.8 10.0 9.8 10.2 10.7 9.8 10.3 98.3

682.3 BRONZE 9.5

4 Muhamad Zubair Muhamad Kuala Lumpur 95 97 95 97 98 100 582 - 38 x

Final Shots : 10.7 9.3 10.6 10.0 9.4 10.0 10.6 9.7 9.4 10.6 100.3

682.3 9.3

5 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 95 98 98 97 97 96 581 - 34 x

Final Shots : 10.4 9.9 10.3 10.1 8.9 8.7 9.1 10.6 10.1 10.7 98.8

679.8

6 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 95 97 98 96 97 96 579 - 33 x

Final Shots : 10.1 10.3 8.5 10.3 8.8 9.1 10.0 10.5 10.0 9.9 97.5

676.5

7 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 92 95 97 98 97 96 575 - 28 x

Final Shots : 10.0 9.5 9.4 10.1 9.9 10.3 10.5 10.3 9.6 10.1 99.7

674.7

8 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 94 97 93 98 97 97 576 - 29 x

Final Shots : 9.8 10.4 8.9 9.3 10.7 10.8 8.9 10.2 9.7 9.1 97.8

673.8

9 Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 96 96 91 96 97 98 574 - 31 x

10 Zulkifli Abu Bakar ATM 99 95 95 94 96 94 573 - 31 x

11 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 98 97 98 92 94 93 572 - 29 x

12 Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 95 95 95 98 95 94 572 - 25 x

13 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib Pahang 98 94 95 96 96 92 571 - 26 x

14 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 98 95 95 99 89 93 569 - 27 x

15 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 93 94 97 95 95 95 569 - 23 x

16 Mohd. Ariff Azwan Azmi ATM 94 93 94 96 94 98 569 - 21 x

17 Rais Abdul Hakim Koh Pahang 96 96 96 95 91 93 567 - 24 x

18 Ong Choon Shi P.Pinang 92 93 95 98 93 95 566 - 24 x

19 Badrun Hisam Abd. Hamid ATM 95 95 95 94 91 96 566 - 23 x

20 Zul Haziq Rosli Kuala Lumpur 90 93 93 97 94 99 566 - 23 x

21 Muhamad Azarizal Muhamad ATM 96 98 97 91 92 92 566 - 22 x
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1 2 3 4 5 6

22 Muhd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 93 95 95 94 97 90 564 - 29 x

23 Mohd. Zulhilman Abdul Mutalib Pahang 94 93 94 92 93 94 560 - 21 x

24 Shamsulfarid Norawi ATM 96 94 92 93 93 92 560 - 18 x

25 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 92 94 96 91 93 94 560 - 18 x

26 Muhammad Nabil Mashudi Terengganu 96 91 94 91 94 92 558 - 24 x

27 Mohd. Ammar Hamizan Mohd. Rizal Selangor 90 94 96 93 92 93 558 - 19 x

28 Sulaiman Sumari PDRM 91 88 97 91 91 97 555 - 8 x

29 Yap Boon Tat Perak 87 96 87 95 95 93 553 - 17 x

30 Mohd. Ammar Mohd. Izham P.Pinang 91 87 95 96 92 92 553 - 15 x

31 Thanies a/l Jegathessan Selangor 92 94 91 93 90 90 550 - 15 x

32 Qasyaf ATM 89 88 93 93 88 97 548 - 14 x

33 Mohamed Raimy Rusyaidi Rokhaimy Kuala Lumpur 91 87 94 94 88 91 545 - 15 x

34 Noraizat Mohd. Jamil PDRM 97 96 91 93 87 77 541 - 13 x

35 Ahmad Shahrazeen Shahruddin P.Pinang 91 85 93 88 92 91 540 - 12 x

36 Mohd. Nazihim Norsham Nisam Pahang 92 90 85 85 93 90 535 - 17 x

37 Yap Kien Chee Selangor 90 94 90 86 92 82 534 - 12 x

38 Nor Azwan Shamsudin PDRM 87 90 87 92 91 86 533 - 9 x

39 Mohammad Ridzwan Mohd. Fauzi Terengganu 86 89 85 91 88 93 532 - 8 x

40 Leong Z-Sheen P.Pinang 84 84 82 88 84 84 506 - 2 x

41 Yip Sai Hong Selangor 90 84 86 73 82 85 500 - 3 x

Assn. Total RemarkRank Name
Series



Mohd. Yassin Jusoh

Mohd. Sabki Hj. Md. Din

Mohd. Emran Zakaria

1 2 3 4 5 6

ATM 288 286 287 287 287 288 1723 - 86 x GOLD

Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan 95 98 98 97 97 96 581 - 34 x

Zulkifli Abu Bakar 99 95 95 94 96 94 573 - 31 x

Mohd. Ariff Azwan Azmi 94 93 94 96 94 98 569 - 21 x

PAHANG 287 286 283 292 288 283 1719 - 80 x SILVER

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. Badrin 94 97 93 98 97 97 576 - 29 x

Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul Halim 95 95 95 98 95 94 572 - 25 x

Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib 98 94 95 96 96 92 571 - 26 x

PERAK 282 286 291 281 284 283 1707 - 75 x BRONZE

Razi Aizat Adzha 92 95 97 98 97 96 575 - 28 x

Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi 98 97 98 92 94 93 572 - 29 x

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak 92 94 96 91 93 94 560 - 18 x

PDRM 284 280 290 286 277 286 1703 - 68 x

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar 95 97 98 96 97 96 579 - 33 x

Shahrizal Ishak 98 95 95 99 89 93 569 - 27 x

Sulaiman Sumari 91 88 97 91 91 97 555 - 8 x

PULAU PINANG 280 280 287 290 282 283 1702 - 64 x

Mohd. Ashraf Mohd. Izham 97 100 97 96 97 96 583 - 25 x

Ong Choon Shi 92 93 95 98 93 95 566 - 24 x

Mohd. Ammar Mohd. Izham 91 87 95 96 92 92 553 - 15 x

KUALA LUMPUR 276 277 282 288 280 290 1693 - 76 x

Muhamad Zubair Muhamad 95 97 95 97 98 100 582 - 38 x

Zul Haziq Rosli 90 93 93 97 94 99 566 - 23 x

Mohamed Raimy Rusyaidi Rokhaimy 91 87 94 94 88 91 545 - 15 x

SELANGOR 275 283 282 280 279 273 1672 - 63 x

Muhd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah 93 95 95 94 97 90 564 - 29 x

Mohd. Ammar Hamizan Mohd. Rizal 90 94 96 93 92 93 558 - 19 x

Thanies a/l Jegathessan 92 94 91 93 90 90 550 - 15 x

TERENGGANU 275 274 276 277 277 280 1659 - 55 x

Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi 93 94 97 95 95 95 569 - 23 x

Muhammad Nabil Mashudi 96 91 94 91 94 92 558 - 24 x

Mohammad Ridzwan Mohd. Fauzi 86 89 85 91 88 93 532 - 8 x
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